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NOTES: ~—{white[ [' [/ > 1 Yellow
Insertion loss <0.7dB(MTP) <0.3dB(LC)
Return loss 260dB(MTP) =55dB(LC)
Cable Length Tolerance
200+5mm
Cable Length<1M 5cm I
+50
1M<Cable Length<15M 10cm 5000 mm
15M<Cable Length<30M 15cm
Cable Length=30M Cable Length*1%
Cable Length
7 4 Cable Marker PRl i (1-4) (13*30mm)
6 1 Cable Label 285 (25%30mm)
5 1 Fanout Kit X E(L-35)
4 | AR OD: 2.0mm, Duplex Color: Yellow OFNP @:2.0mm, X T. OFNP B (P4 0. ImmZs )
3 4 LC/UPC SM Duplex 2.0mm Connector(Blue Housing White Boot) LC/UPC Huf# XU T. 2.0mm 3k (Htasbsi AEE)
2 1 MTP/APC Female SM 12F 3.0mm Connector (Green Housing Black Boot) MTP/APC 3k Btk 1285 3.0mm &3k (G st B RE)
1 | AIR @3.0mm, Singlemode 9/125 G657A1, 8Fibers Micro Cable, Color:Yellow, OFNP @3.0mm, HE G657A1 , 8Lk R, #fh, OFNP
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